Specialty Restaurant

Sum Krdutermweible

CHEF’S SPECIALS
1/2 fresh chicken 8,30

SOUPS
Flidle soup 4,20

(with pancake stripes)

Maultaschen soup 4,50

(Swabian pasta envelope with mince filling)

FRESH HOMEMADE SALADS

Middle size salad 9,20
with tomatoes, radish, carrots, cabbage,
cucumber and green salad '

Large salad , Krduterweible” 11,50
with tomatoes, radish, carrots, cabbage,
cucumber, beens, red cabbagem ham and eggs "*

served with fresh bread



MEAT DISHES

Argentinean Rumpsteak

made out of Angus Beef ca. 230g
with onions

with herb butter

Pork cutlet with sauce

POULTRY DISHES

Chicken cutlets in breadcrumbs  ca. 280g
Chicken - Cordon Bleu ca. 250g
Chicken nuggets in breadcrumbs ca. 200g

FISH

Salmon filet in breadcrumbs

with mixed salad and Remoulade sauce)
SIDE DISHES

French fries

Croquettes

Spitzle (Swabian egg noodles)
Homemade potatoe salad’
Fresh mixed salad

Portion sauce

1 serving of pepper sauce

1 contains food coloring / 4 preservatives

15,80
15,80
8,70

8,50
9,00
6,50

8,20

3,60
3,80
3,50
4,50
4,50
0,50
1,00



