

## Specialty Restaurant 3um Rräuterweible

CHEF'S SPECIALS				
	1/2 fresh chicken	8,30		
SOUPS				
	Flädle soup (with pancake stripes)	4,20		
	Maultaschen soup (Swabian pasta envelope with mince filling)	4,50		
<b>FRESH</b>	HOMEMADE SALADS			
	Middle size salad with tomatoes, radish, carrots, cabbage, cucumber and green salad <sup>1</sup>	9,20		
	Large salad "Kräuterweible" with tomatoes, radish, carrots, cabbage, cucumber, beens, red cabbagem ham and egg	<b>11,50</b>		

## **MEAT DISHES**

	Argentinean Rumpsteak made out of Angus Beef with onions with herb butter Pork cutlet with sauce	ca. 230g	15,80 15,80 8,70	
POULTRY DISHES				
FISH	Chicken cutlets in breadcrumbs Chicken - Cordon Bleu Chicken nuggets in breadcrumbs Salmon filet in breadcrumbs	S	8,50 9,00 6,50 8,20	
	with mixed salad and Remoulad	le sauce)		
SIDE DISHES				
	French fries Croquettes Spätzle (Swabian egg noodl Homemade potatoe salad <sup>1</sup> Fresh mixed salad Portion sauce	es)	3,60 3,80 3,50 4,50 4,50 0,50 1,00	
	1 serving of pepper sauce			

<sup>1</sup> contains food coloring / 4 preservatives